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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 27 August 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HALF PAST TIPSY Last start winner GAR, 19/08/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3A. Woods 553228 2/1187

 2 PRODIGAL TIGER Last start winner GAR, 20/08/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 7P 5/3L. Walker 554976 2/1158

 3 ROMEO MIYAGI Last start placegetter GOS, 23/08/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3N. Broadbent 539688 2/1192

 4 HUDSON MAGIC Last start placegetter MAT, 22/08/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3T. Mason 553741 2/1190

 5 PYTHON PETE Last start placegetter GAR, 30/07/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 1P 5/3S. Sweeney 543241 2/1186

 6 OUR GIRL AMBER 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R12, P 2P 3P 7P 5/3G. Ball 544741 2/1177

 7 CANTATA Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4S. Kedwell 543164 1/0168

 8 FASCINATE MODEL Last start placegetter GOS, 23/08/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 5P 5/3N. Holloway 543670 2/1141

 9 LOCKY'S EAGLE Last start placegetter MAT, 22/08/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 7P 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 1/099

 10 OUR GIRL HOPE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 2P 5/3T. Ball 549095 2/1174

 11 BLUE LIMOUSINE Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3A. Woods 548761 2/1156

 12 YEAH DUGGI Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R12, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0141

 13 PURE DEVIL Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3R. Browne 536361 2/1141

 14 FRANTINA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 8P 5/4K. Brennan 551322 1/0120

 15 MISS SPLASH BACK Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4A. Capper 539493 1/0119

 16 TRIXIE BELLA Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/0112

 17 GRACE LILLY Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 5P 5/3A. Yarnold 539098 2/1108

 18 KIMMY CAMARO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3R. Stewart 547309 2/1105

 19 CALABRIA MIA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R9, P 7P (FEL)P 5P 5/4R. White 540604 1/0104

 20 KINLOCH CUTIE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R5, P 6P (FEL)P 7P 5/4K. Bell 542226 1/0102

 21 MONTANA NISMO Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4M. Capper 543315 1/096

 22 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4R. White 541983 1/095

 23 NITRAM SHIMMER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/084

 24 GIRL'S NIGHT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 6P 5/3N. Lyford 541392 2/178

 25 APACHE TEEPEE Weighted points score GOS, 16/08/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4B. Sloan 536405 1/075

 26 TEMPTATION CRAZE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/072

 27 NOKOSI Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R4, P 5P 8Y 5Y 5/4P. Mattress 538151 1/069

 28 SWEET ZEAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4J. Russell 535235 2/069
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 1 DAME GUINEVERE Last start placegetter WPK, 17/08/2022, R3, P 3P 8Y 7P 5/4G. Masterson 536398 1/0120

 2 TEMPTATION CRAZE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/072

 3 NICE EBBY Last start winner MAT, 22/08/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 2P M/1A. Foley 542880 1/0155

 4 ON THE SCHNAPS Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 5P M/1B. Wood 533677 0/0165

 5 FAT PIZZA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 4P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/096
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 1 COASTAL EXPRESS Last start winner GAR, 19/08/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 1/2W. Slade 536383 21/20327
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 1 BLUE FIRE ICE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 4P 2/1/2J. Roche 528813 14/12282

 2 LENNY'S CHEVY Weighted points score CAP, 07/08/2022, R10, 5 8P 1P 4P 2/1/2N. Goodwin 532657 8/7210
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 1 POPPY BLUEY Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 1P 3/1/1S. Sweeney 543240 7/6267
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 1 ALL RUM 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 19/08/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 1P 4/1/2P. Akers 542197 11/10162

 2 SWAN'S MAGIC 2 Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 6P 4/1/1K. Bell 531379 12/6162
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 1 ZOOM IN 2 Last start winner GAR, 19/08/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 2P 5/1S. Greene 528641 6/3240

 2 FIRE AND GRACE 1 Last start winner CAN, 27/07/2022, R1, Y 1P 1P 1P 5/2G. Roylett 550420 3/2225

 3 BOCKEY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1G. Edmunds 530647 10/9183

 4 BRICK TOP Last start placegetter GUN, 18/08/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4R. Neville 545002 1/0135

 5 KATE'S SPECIAL Dropping in grade BGC, 13/07/2022, R11, 2 5P 2P 4P 5/1L. Walker 527549 8/5132

 6 FREEWAY DEB Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 1P 5/2N. York 539820 3/2195

 7 LIAR'S EYES Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3K. Heuston 537699 2/1152

 8 STORMY MOREIRA Weighted points score GUN, 18/08/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 2P 5/3A. Ivers 544696 2/1144

 9 FREEWAY MICK Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4N. York 548877 1/0136

 10 WALKING ON FIRE Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 6P 5/2A. Capper 534802 3/2135

 11 SONGAR RED GUM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1S. Greene 496232 8/6131

 12 SWEET CREATURE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R6, P 8P 2P 1P 5/4R. Maguire 541883 1/0125

 13 MINDIE Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R4, M 3M 6P 6P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 9/7121

 14 FRUIT AND NUTS Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R11, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4K. Cheetham 541833 1/0120

 15 FRANTINA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 8P 5/4K. Brennan 551322 1/0120

 16 SUNSET SAL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R12, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1B. Austin 525245 6/3115

 17 SHAFTED Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R3, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/5111

 18 KIMMY CAMARO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3R. Stewart 547309 2/1105

 19 CALABRIA MIA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R9, P 7P (FEL)P 5P 5/4R. White 540604 1/0104

 20 GAGAN ASHER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 01/08/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 3P 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2102

 21 KINLOCH CUTIE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R5, P 6P (FEL)P 7P 5/4K. Bell 542226 1/0102

 22 MISS SUPERSONIC Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R2, Y 2Y 6P (FEL)P 5/1K. Heuston 529315 6/499

 23 SURFACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4R. White 541983 1/095

 24 MULWEE BANJO Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R4, P 8P 6M 2M 5/3R. Hoare 495175 6/194

 25 GAGAN DOLLY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 8Y 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/287

 26 AUSSIE TRICKSTER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4B. Davis 550606 1/084

 27 NITRAM SHIMMER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/084

 28 GIRL'S NIGHT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 6P 5/3N. Lyford 541392 2/178

 29 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/066
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 1 KEY BON Last start placegetter GOS, 23/08/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 4P M/1N. Lyford 541393 0/076

 2 NOBU LAD 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 23/08/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 5P M/1N. Lyford 549770 0/067

 3 MY SUGAR SISTER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 22/07/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 2P M/1B. Sweetman 545312 0/078

 4 ELUSIVE CATCH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 17/08/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 8P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/066

 5 SUBZERO ASH First start M/1R. Neville 549768 0/0151

 6 SKETCHY IN BY First start M/1D. Burns 554300 0/058

 7 SKETCHY DARLIN' 2 First start M/1D. Burns 550475 0/00

 8 THIRD ELEMENT First start M/1C. Kedwell 551931 0/00

 9 SASSY MS. MINX First start M/1R. Stewart 558435 0/00

 10 RED JENNY Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 19/08/2022, R2, P 5P M/1W. Slade 544761 0/050

 11 KRYPTO BOY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R2, P 6P 6P M/1D. Leard 554333 0/044

 12 SHEAR SHEAR Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R2, P 7P 5P M/1B. Sweetman 549399 0/044

 13 LADY BUG Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R1, P 8P 6Y 7P M/1D. Tuckwell 544831 0/038

 14 HOLLY'S MAGIC Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 7P M/1J. Chandler 543303 0/038

 15 GHOST WHACKER Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 8P M/1L. Hutton 546470 0/038

 16 JEN'S SAPPHIRE Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R1, P 8P 6P M/1K. Brennan 551320 0/035

 17 RHYNO'S CHAMP 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/034
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 1 VENCEDOR Weighted points score GOS, 09/08/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 1P 1/2C. Hensing 542301 9/7261
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 1 KEY NOSE Last start placegetter GOS, 23/08/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 5P 3/1/2M. Smith 536089 16/11276
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 1 TONIGHT Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 6P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 540453 5/4213

 2 HUDSON BOLT Last start placegetter GOS, 23/08/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 5Y 4/1/1P. Tobin 526502 20/17200

 3 ALL RUM 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 19/08/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 1P 4/1/2P. Akers 542197 11/10162

 4 NATION'S ROCK Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 4/1/1N. Holloway 532755 7/6228

 5 RISING DAWN Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 8P 4/1/1P. Tobin 543161 6/5177

 6 SWAN'S MAGIC 1 Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 6P 4/1/1K. Bell 531379 12/6162
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 1 ZOOM IN 1 Last start winner GAR, 19/08/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 2P 5/1S. Greene 528641 6/3240

 2 FIRE AND GRACE 2 Last start winner CAN, 27/07/2022, R1, Y 1P 1P 1P 5/2G. Roylett 550420 3/2225

 3 AMARILLO Last start placegetter GOS, 23/08/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3P. Mattress 538152 6/1216

 4 UNCLE PAT Last start placegetter MAT, 08/08/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3T. Kunde 544592 5/1198

 5 OUR GIRL AMBER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R12, P 2P 3P 7P 5/3G. Ball 544741 2/1177

 6 AFFAIR BIT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4G. Dunphy 529536 6/0218

 7 OUR GIRL HOPE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 2P 5/3T. Ball 549095 2/1174

 8 SONGAR RED GUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1S. Greene 496232 8/6131

 9 SUPER ATHLETIC Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R4, M 6M 3M 4M 5/1G. Roylett 507448 4/3125

 10 BLUE ROAMER Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1S. Kedwell 540173 5/4117

 11 MR. ALOYSIUS Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 6C 5/2L. Walker 545275 3/2116

 12 SUNSET SAL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R12, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1B. Austin 525245 6/3115

 13 GAGAN ASHER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 01/08/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 3P 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2102

 14 KINLOCH CUTIE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R5, P 6P (FEL)P 7P 5/4K. Bell 542226 1/0102

 15 METRO MIKE Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/396

 16 TOUCH OF MINT Weighted points score HVL, 29/07/2022, R10 8P 5P 7P 5/4K. Ollerton 541178 5/093

 17 DUBROVNIK Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R11, P 8P 4P 5Y 5/1S. Kedwell 527598 7/491

 18 GAGAN DOLLY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 8Y 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/287
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 1 NULA'S GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 3P M/1T. Ball 545292 0/0116

 2 MADAM WHISKEY Last start placegetter TAR, 17/08/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 3P M/1R. Neville 552187 0/0110

 3 NOBU LAD 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 23/08/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 5P M/1N. Lyford 549770 0/067

 4 MY SUGAR SISTER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 22/07/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 2P M/1B. Sweetman 545312 0/078

 5 ELUSIVE CATCH 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 17/08/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 8P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/066

 6 LACHLAN'S BEAUTY First start M/1M. Capper 545072 0/00

 7 BEE LIKE LEXI Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 6P M/1S. Kedwell 539022 0/076

 8 I'M GROOT Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R1, P 5P 6P M/1B. Sloan 550866 0/048

 9 NABIAC SUNSET Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R1, P 7P 4P M/1A. Woods 551781 0/048

 10 RHYNO'S CHAMP 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/034
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 1 CASUAL GLANCE Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R9, P 2P 8C 3P 1/2M. Lill 526389 28/19304
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 1 ESTHER'S THRILL Last start winner GAR, 20/08/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 4P 3/1/2N. Holloway 532753 16/11219

 2 SCRAMJET Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 3P 3/1/1R. Asquith 544967 11/7248

 3 FLASHING OSCAR Dropping in grade GAR, 20/08/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 1P 3/1/2J. Porter 529546 15/14240

 4 HIGH EXPECTATION Dropping in grade GOS, 16/08/2022, R7, P 6P 1M 5P 3/1/2N. Holloway 508565 20/12239
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 1 AFFAIR BIT 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 5P 4/1/1G. Dunphy 529536 6/4218
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 1 BOLD COMET Last start winner GAR, 19/08/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 6P 5/3B. Keene 543956 3/1213

 2 BAT MOBILE Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R4, P 2P 7P 3P 5/1A. Woods 525196 9/7170

 3 NOAH'S ACE Last start Provincial winner TAR, 17/08/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 1P 5/4K. Brennan 551321 6/0300

 4 HIGHWAY MISS Last start Provincial winner GOS, 23/08/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4F. Cini 536900 1/0118

 5 OLLIE'S MUM SAM Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1C. Hensing 542300 5/3213

 6 SHE'S SHREWD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 1P 5/1N. Goodwin 537395 8/3204

 7 YOU KNOW HILL Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1C. Lamb 534112 5/3165

 8 ROTHWELL HORSE Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 1P 5/2N. Goodwin 546882 4/2162

 9 SKETCHY GEISHA Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4T. Callen 545544 4/0153

 10 YARELI BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4K. Bell 538681 3/093

 11 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 6P 5/3A. Yarnold 528604 5/178

 12 DOUBLE ON ICE Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 8P 5/4F. Cini 527521 1/078

 13 SECRETARIAT TWO Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 6P 5/3N. Holloway 532751 3/175

 14 TEMPTATION CRAZE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/072

 15 SWEET ZEAL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4J. Russell 535235 2/069
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 1 BOWYANG RIP Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R2, P 2P M/1C. Plant 553783 0/0134

 2 FAT PIZZA 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 23/08/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 4P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/096

 3 KHALEESI'S JEWEL Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 7P M/1P. Mattress 549395 0/072
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 1 DYLAN'S MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 5P 4/1/1S. Burgis 500829 16/5102
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 1 SHE'S SHREWD 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 1P 5/1N. Goodwin 537395 8/3204

 2 YARELI BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 7P 5/2K. Bell 538681 3/293
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